Press Room

September 18, 2023

La Biblioteca Pública de Los Ángeles celebra el Mes de la Herencia Latina con el Quinto festival anual L.A. Libros Fest el cual presentará autores, ilustradores, talleres y entretenimiento

September 18, 2023

Los Angeles Public Library Celebrates Latinx Heritage Month With the Fifth Annual L.A. Libros Festival Featuring Authors, Illustrators, Workshops and Entertainment

July 31, 2023

The Los Angeles Public Library Acquires Lydia R. Otero Archive New Archive Shines Light on Queer Latinx Experience in L.A.

March 15, 2023

New Exhibit, "LAPL150—Our Story is Yours," Celebrates the Los Angeles Public Library's 150th Anniversary

February 22, 2023

Los Angeles Public Library Issues Special Limited-Edition Library Card Honoring Mountain Lion P-22

Press Release Archives

About Los Angeles Public Library

Celebrating 150 years of service, the Los Angeles Public Library serves the largest and most diverse urban population of any library in the nation. A recipient of the nation's highest honor for library service—the National Medal from the Institute of Museum and Library Services—its Central Library, 72 branch libraries, collection of more than eight million books, state-of-the art technology accessible at <u>lapl.org</u> and thousands of public programs provide everyone with free and easy access to information and the opportunity for lifelong learning.

<u>Strategic Plan</u> <u>Facebook</u> <u>Instagram</u> <u>Twitter</u>

<u>YouTube</u>

Press Inquiries

Contact the Public Relations Office at 213-228-7555 or pubinfo@lapl.org

How Do I?

My Library Account

Reserve a Computer

Ask a Librarian

Book a Librarian

Find A Library

Connect with LAPL

ADA App Blog Connect With Us Contact Us FAQs Online Privacy Policy Site Map